Initial Statement in the RFP Revised or amendment statement 

GHD SPARE PARTS: item 130 

COMPLETE SET OF CRITICAL SPARES FOR GHD 

AS PER EQUIPMENT MANUALS AND 

MANUFACTURER RECOMMENDATIONS.  

GHD SPARE PARTS: item 130 

ALLOW THE PROVISIONAL SUM OF FIFTEEN 
MILLION RAND (R 15 000 000) FOR COMPLETE SET 
OF CRITICAL SPARES FOR GHD AS PER EQUIPMENT 
MANUALS AND MANUFACTURER 
RECOMMENDATIONS. CRITICAL SPARES WILL BE 
SELECTED BY THE PURCHASER. THIS PROVISION 
WILL BE MANAGED USING DEFINED COST 

ACCORDING TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT